
 
Bonneygrove Primary School  

 
 

Half term Half term Half term Half term Half term 

Monday 5th June  
 
Celebration Assembly 
10.05am KS1 
10.40am KS2 
 
Miss Hurry 

Tuesday 6th  June 
 
SPCK Assemblies - I want to be 
Ambition -(Orange) 
 
Miss Stevens 
Mr Bond 

Wednesday 7th June 
 
World Oceans Day 
 
SPCK Assemblies - Caring for the Oceans 
Mrs. Arnett 
Mrs. Wynne 

Thursday 8th June 
 

SPCK Assemblies - It’s a Draw 

Get ready for sports Day 
 

Mr.Waller 
Mrs. Cain 

Friday 9th June 
Sports Day 

Monday 12th June 
Celebration Assembly 
10.05am KS1 
10.40am KS2 
Mr. Hamilton 
 

Tuesday 13th June 
The good neighbour  
A bible story (Kindness) 
The Good Neighbour - Life, Hope & Truth 
(lifehopeandtruth.com) 
 
Mrs. McDermott 
Mrs. Darrington 

Wednesday 14th June 
Anne Frank’s Birthday 
Anne Frank (activityvillage.co.uk) 

 
 
Miss Morris 
Miss Kingham 

Thursday 15th June 
Eco committee assembly – pick up you own litter! 
 
Miss Hurry 
  

Friday 16th June 
Bonneygrove School 
Values- 
Honesty- (Yellow) 
 
Miss Stevens 
Mr Bond 

Monday 19th June 
 
Celebration Assembly 
10.05am KS1 
10.40am KS2 
Mr. Hamilton 
 

Tuesday 20th June 
Two sides can we change our behaviour? 
SPCK Assemblies - Two Sides 
 
Miss Bekem (adapt for KS1) 
Mr. Cook  

Wednesday 21st  June 
World Humanist Day 
 
World Humanist Day | Assemblies For All 
 
Mrs. Bechizza KS1 
Ms Difrancesco KS2 

Thursday 22nd June 
Chinese Dragon Boat Festival 
 
Dragon Boat Festival PowerPoint - English/Mandarin Chinese 
(twinkl.co.uk) 

EYFS in assembly 
 

Miss Hurry 

Friday 23rd June 
Getting on and Falling 
Out (friendship) 
[ARCHIVED CONTENT] 
(nationalarchives.gov.uk) 
 
Miss Stevens 
Mr Bond 

Monday 26th  June 
Celebration Assembly 
10.05am KS1 
10.40am KS2 
 
Mr. Hamilton 
  

Tuesday 27th  June 
Say No to Bullying (inclusion) 
 
[ARCHIVED CONTENT] 
(nationalarchives.gov.uk) 
Miss Gursoy KS1 
Ms Wylie KS2 

Wednesday 28th June 
Bonneygrove School Values- 
Inclusion- (Blue) 
The importance of listening to others– 
being inclusive  
British Values  
Mrs. Arnett Ks1 
Mrs Wynne Ks2 

Thursday 29th June 
Healthy Eating Day 
 
EYFS in assembly 
Miss Hurry 

Friday 30th June 
Bonneygrove School 
Values- 
Resilience- (Red) 
 
Miss Stevens 
Mr Bond 

Monday 3rd July 
Celebration Assembly 
10.05am KS1 
10.40am KS2 
 
Mr. Hamilton 

Tuesday 4th July 
Stay Safe online – 
Online scam adverts: Why you should always 
think before you click on ads online - Own It - 
BBC 
Mrs. McDermott EYFS in assembly 

Wednesday 5th July 
 
Watch your tongue!  Once something is 
said it can’t be taken back again. 
SPCK Assemblies - Watch your tongue! 
 

Thursday 6th July 
 
Eco Committee / singing 
 
Miss Hurry 
 

Friday 7th July 
 
Bonneygrove School 
Values- 
Creativity- (Purple) 
 

https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/42/i-want-to-be
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/3059/caring-for-the-oceans
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/4118/its-a-draw
https://lifehopeandtruth.com/learning-center/youth-development/people-of-the-bible/the-good-neighbor/#:~:text=%20The%20Good%20Neighbor%20%201%20KEY%20VERSES.,do%20to%20take%20care%20of%20the...%20More%20
https://lifehopeandtruth.com/learning-center/youth-development/people-of-the-bible/the-good-neighbor/#:~:text=%20The%20Good%20Neighbor%20%201%20KEY%20VERSES.,do%20to%20take%20care%20of%20the...%20More%20
https://www.activityvillage.co.uk/anne-frank
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/4103/two-sides
https://assembliesforall.org.uk/events/world-humanist-day/
https://www.twinkl.co.uk/resource/dragon-boat-festival-powerpoint-english-mandarin-chinese-t-tp-2681953?sign_in=1
https://www.twinkl.co.uk/resource/dragon-boat-festival-powerpoint-english-mandarin-chinese-t-tp-2681953?sign_in=1
https://webarchive.nationalarchives.gov.uk/ukgwa/20110812101640/http:/nsonline.org.uk/node/65877?uc=force_uj
https://webarchive.nationalarchives.gov.uk/ukgwa/20110812101640/http:/nsonline.org.uk/node/65877?uc=force_uj
https://webarchive.nationalarchives.gov.uk/ukgwa/20110812101840/http:/nsonline.org.uk/node/65693?uc=force_uj
https://webarchive.nationalarchives.gov.uk/ukgwa/20110812101840/http:/nsonline.org.uk/node/65693?uc=force_uj
https://www.bbc.com/ownit/its-personal/team-ownit-kathryn
https://www.bbc.com/ownit/its-personal/team-ownit-kathryn
https://www.bbc.com/ownit/its-personal/team-ownit-kathryn
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/581/watch-your-tongue


 
Bonneygrove Primary School  

 
 

 

 Mrs. Darrington  
Miss Bekem (adapt for KS1) 
Mr. Cook  
 

 Miss Stevens 
Mr Bond 

Monday 10th July 
 
Celebration Assembly 
10.05am KS1 
10.40am KS2 
Mr. Hamilton 

Tuesday 11th July 
 
Think First – Our words matter (Kindness) 
SPCK Assemblies - Think First! 
 
Mr.Waller 
Mrs. Cain 

Wednesday 12th July 
Celebrating Creativity-  

SPCK Assemblies - Clever minds  

 
Miss Korbay KS1 & EYFS  EYFS in assembly 
 
Miss Kingham KS2 

 
 

Thursday 13th July 
 
Eco Committee / singing 
 
 
Miss Hurry 
 

Friday 14th July 
Exploring the Value of 
our talents (Inclusion) 
SPCK Assemblies - What 
Are Our Gifts? 
 
Miss Stevens 
Mr Bond 

Monday 17th July 
Moving on and moving 
up 
Exploring issues we may 
be feeling about moving 
to a new class. 
 
Miss Hurry 

Tuesday 18th July 
 
Top tips on preventing account hacks - Own It 
- BBC 
 
Mrs. Bechizza KS1 
Ms Difrancesco KS2 

Wednesday 19th July  
Leaving assemblies 
Mr. Hamilton 

 
 

 

https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/3909/think-first
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/616/clever-minds
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/3907/what-are-our-gifts
https://www.assemblies.org.uk/pri/3907/what-are-our-gifts
https://www.bbc.com/ownit/the-basics/scola-identity-theft?collection=your-digital-footprint
https://www.bbc.com/ownit/the-basics/scola-identity-theft?collection=your-digital-footprint

